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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $441.00 $314.00 $127.00  2.56 -2.61 -0.0720 SPOT

 2.56
20 SPOT Totals: $314.00 $441.00 $127.00 

6 $205.20 $120.00 $85.20  1.19  0.68  0.01BEST BET

8 $205.20 $0.00 $205.20  1.19  0.51  0.01BEST BET

 2.38
BEST BET Totals: $120.00 $410.40 $290.40 

40 $32.00 $54.00 ($22.00)  0.19  0.80  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.19
BOTTOM S Totals: $54.00 $32.00 ($22.00)

3 $61.25 $42.00 $19.25  0.36  0.92  0.00LASTBALL

4 $169.50 $177.00 ($7.50)  0.98  0.92  0.01LASTBALL

5 $189.50 $46.50 $143.00  1.10  0.93  0.01LASTBALL

6 $322.25 $203.00 $119.25  1.87  0.92  0.02LASTBALL

7 $2.50 $0.00 $2.50  0.01  0.93  0.00LASTBALL

 4.33
LASTBALL Totals: $468.50 $745.00 $276.50 

3 $6.25 $1.00 $5.25  0.04  0.68  0.00LUCKY C

 0.04
LUCKY C Totals: $1.00 $6.25 $5.25 

8 $832.20 $60.00 $772.20  4.83  1.00  0.05PENNY

 4.83
PENNY Totals: $60.00 $832.20 $772.20 

8 $22.80 $0.00 $22.80  0.13  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.13
PENY Totals: $0.00 $22.80 $22.80 

2 $16.50 $9.00 $7.50  0.10  0.93  0.00QUARTERK

3 $71.50 $29.75 $41.75  0.42  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

4 $12.25 $0.00 $12.25  0.07  0.90  0.00QUARTERK

5 $35.50 $3.75 $31.75  0.21  0.91  0.00QUARTERK

6 $8.25 $0.50 $7.75  0.05  0.88  0.00QUARTERK

7 $16.50 $0.50 $16.00  0.10  0.91  0.00QUARTERK

8 $16.50 $0.50 $16.00  0.10  0.89  0.00QUARTERK

10 $8.25 $0.00 $8.25  0.05  0.91  0.00QUARTERK

 1.08
QUARTERK Totals: $44.00 $185.25 $141.25 

1 $124.00 $54.00 $70.00  0.72  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $309.50 $249.00 $60.50  1.80  0.72  0.01Regular

3 $128.50 $132.29 ($3.79)  0.75  0.71  0.01Regular

4 $91.55 $136.02 ($44.47)  0.53  0.68  0.00Regular

5 $79.00 $8.41 $70.59  0.46  0.70  0.00Regular

6 $28.25 $0.75 $27.50  0.16  0.70  0.00Regular

7 $19.50 $4.25 $15.25  0.11  0.67  0.00Regular

8 $31.50 $0.00 $31.50  0.18  0.66  0.00Regular

9 $40.00 $6.00 $34.00  0.23  0.65  0.00Regular

10 $1,266.25 $822.25 $444.00  7.35  0.67  0.05Regular

 12.30
Regular Totals: $1,412.97 $2,118.05 $705.08 

1 $395.75 $238.20 $157.55  2.30  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE

2 $3,163.34 $1,877.50 $1,285.84  18.37  0.50  0.09SPOTLITE

3 $6,925.00 $4,488.20 $2,436.80  40.21  0.54  0.22SPOTLITE

4 $462.50 $307.24 $155.26  2.69  0.52  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $1,433.00 $1,572.10 ($139.10)  8.32  0.45  0.04SPOTLITE
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

 71.88
SPOTLITE Totals: $8,483.24 $12,379.59 $3,896.35 

40 $49.00 $45.00 $4.00  0.28  0.80  0.00TOP S

 0.28
TOP S Totals: $45.00 $49.00 $4.00 

 0.51 100.00Grand Totals $17,221.54 $11,002.71 $6,218.83 
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